
Sterilisation Pouch Sizing Template (Scale 1-1)



Understanding the sizing of pouches can be challenging, as the listed measurements typically refer to the entire pouch rather than just the usable 
pocket space. To simplify this process, we've designed a scale diagram illustrating both the internal and external dimensions of the pockets, 
ensuring you can accurately select the appropriate size every time.

Pouch Size -57 x 122 mm

Pouch Size -90 x 165 mm

Pouch Size -90 x 230 mm

Pouch Size - 135 x 255 mm

Pouch Size - 190 x 360 mm

Pouch Size - 255 x 380 mm

Pouch Size - 180 x 330 mm

Usable space of 
135 x 255 mm pouch

Usable space of 
90 x 230 mm pouch

Usable space of  
90 x 165 mm pouch

Usable space of 
57 x 122 mm pouch

Usable space of 
180 x 330 mm pouch

Usable space of 
190 x 360 mm pouch

Usable space of 
255 x 380 mm pouch

Sterilisation Pouch Sizing Template (Scale 1-1) with internal pocket dimensions

Usable space of 
140 x 280 mm pouch

Pouch Size - 140 x 280 mm



You can find all of the pouches via Denkauk.com using the product code in the table above or contact 
one of our helpful team via phone or WhatsApp message, using the info below! 

D512
D495
T2553
D1093
T3456
T6269
D513
M003
M004
D1010
M005
D1091
M006
T3451
D1094
D516
D520
Z494

2 x 5"
2, 1/2 x 4"
3 x 9"
3 x 10"
3, 1/2" x 10"
3,1/2 x  5,1/2"
3,1/2 x 6,1/2"
3,1/2 x 8"
3,1/2 x 9"
3,1/2 x 10"
5,1/2 x 10"
5,1/2 x 11"
7 x 13"
7,1/2 x 13"
10 x 15"
10 x 15"
12 x 17, 1/2"
12 x 15"

Great forDimensions (mm)Product 
Code Width x Height

57 x 122mm
60 x 100mm
70 x 230mm
70 x 255mm
89 x 254mm
90 x 140mm
90 x 165mm
90 x 200mm
90 x 230mm
90 x 255mm
135 x 255mm
140 x 280m
180 x 330mm
190 x 330mm
254 x 375mm
255 x 380mm
300 x 440mm
305 x 381mm

Dimensions (Inches”) 
(To nearest half inch)

Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Large
Large
Large
X-Large
X-Large
X-Large
X-Large

Size 
(Small - X-Large)

We've created this comprehensive guide on sterilisation pouches sizing to assist you in navigating the 

intricate landscape of sizes and their applications within the dental setting. In this guide, we not only 

decode the sizing of sterilisation pouches across various standardised formats, ranging from Small to 

X-Large in millimeters and inches, but we've also taken an additional step. Offering you a detailed 

breakdown of the intended uses for each size of pouch within the practice environment. 

Sterilisation pouch sizing guide

Would you like a sample of our Sterilisation pouches? 
You can request samples of all key sizes via our online Sample Library at denkauk.com/samples 

Whatsapp: 07385 965127

Tel: 0800 707 6212

Email: support@denkauk.com

Burs and simular small items

Most instruments mirrors, probes, 
forceps etc

Forceps luxators, needle holders etc

Small instruments 

Instrument kits, forceps, luxators 
scalers needle holders etc. 

RCT equipment, rubber dam 
holders etc

Filling trays & implant kits

Large trays, large filling trays

Large filling and implant trays

Popular Sizes
Best sellers


