

Sterilisation Pouch Sizing Template (Scale 1-1)

Understanding the sizing of pouches can be challenging, as the listed measurements typically refer to the entire pouch rather than just the usable pocket space. To simplify this process, we've designed a scale diagram illustrating both the internal and external dimensions of the pockets, ensuring you can accurately select the appropriate size every time.

uring you can accurately select the appropriate size every time.	Pouch Size - 255 x 380 m
Pouch Size - 190 x 360 mm	
	Usable space of 255 x 380 mm pouch
Pouch Size - 180 x 330 mm	
Usable space of 190 x 360 mm pouch	
Usable space of 1 180 x 330 mm pouch	
Pouch Size - 140 x 280 mm	
Pouch Size - 135 x 255 mm	
Usable space of 1 140 x 280 mm pouch 1	
Pouch Size - 90 x 230 mm	
Usable space of 135 x 255 mm pouch	
Usable space of I 90 x 230 mm pouch I	
Daugh Cira Co v 155 mm	
Pouch Size - 90 x 165 mm	
Usable space of I 90 x 165 mm pouch	
Pouch Size - 57 x 122 mm	
	H
Usable space of 57 x 122 mm pouch	
	Po. (193)
	Ç
	2
	N 1
	美历

The official sizing of the pouch taking into account seals The actual usable area of the pouch.

Sterilisation pouch sizing guide

We've created this comprehensive guide on sterilisation pouches sizing to assist you in navigating the intricate landscape of sizes and their applications within the dental setting. In this guide, we not only decode the sizing of sterilisation pouches across various standardised formats, ranging from Small to X-Large in millimeters and inches, but we've also taken an additional step. Offering you a detailed breakdown of the intended uses for each size of pouch within the practice environment.

Popular Sizes

Best sellers

Product Code	Size (Small - X-Large)	Dimensions (mm) Width x Height	Dimensions (Inches") (To nearest half inch)	Great for	
D512	Small	57 x 122mm	2 x 5"	Burs and simular small items	
D495	Small	60 x 100mm	2, 1/2 x 4"		
T2553	Medium	70 x 230mm	3 x 9"	Most instruments mirrors, probes, forceps etc	
D1093	Medium	70 x 255mm	3 x 10"		
T3456	Medium	89 x 254mm	3, 1/2" x 10"	Forceps luxators, needle holders etc	
T6269	Medium	90 x 140mm	3,1/2 x 5,1/2"	Small instruments	
D513	Medium	90 x 165mm	3,1/2 x 6,1/2"		
M003	Medium	90 x 200mm	3,1/2 x 8"		
M004	Medium	90 x 230mm	3,1/2 x 9"	Instrument kits, forceps, luxators scalers needle holders etc.	
D1010	Medium	90 x 255mm	3,1/2 x 10"	scalers needle noiders etc.	
M005	Medium	135 x 255mm	5,1/2 x 10"	RCT equipment, rubber dam	
D1091	Large	140 x 280m	5,1/2 x 11"	holders etc	
M006	Large	180 x 330mm	7 x 13"	Fillian turn 2 invaluat lite	
T3451	Large	190 x 330mm	7,1/2 x 13"	Filling trays & implant kits	
D1094	X-Large	254 x 375mm	10 x 15"		
D516	X-Large	255 x 380mm	10 x 15"	Large trays, large filling trays	
D520	X-Large	300 x 440mm	12 x 17, 1/2"		
Z494	X-Large	305 x 381mm	12 x 15"	Large filling and implant trays	

You can find all of the pouches via Denkauk.com using the product code in the table above or contact one of our helpful team via phone or WhatsApp message, using the info below!

Whatsapp: 07385 965127

Tel: 0800 707 6212

Email: support@denkauk.com

Would you like a sample of our Sterilisation pouches?

You can request samples of all key sizes via our online Sample Library at denkauk.com/samples

